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499
600
506
653
62
1044
1248
354
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494
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470
1182
495
4
1249
336
487
1097
1250
1067
482
664
611
284
337
1184
921
373
369
156
483
51
44
502
1251
654

Salas, Nicole
BAmen, Taylor
Steele, Kendra
Hogan, Amanda
Mahurin, Makayla
Mayberry, Megan
Cheney, Tierra
Gibson, Emma
Tucker, Cassie
Morrison, Chloe
Logan, Scphia
Bridges, Raven
Birlingmair, Alexanderia
Parker, Alexus
Ebert, Madelyn
Agail, Uche

Lake, Alexandra
Houseman, Tori
Wesley, Makese
Lewis, Kyndyln
Hynek, Samantha
Hagwood, Braxton
Loftin, MACKENZIE
Long, Riley
Seoane, Ashly
Saunders, Teagan
Dominick, Lacey
Williams, Victoria
Prosser, Michaela
Glasco, Jalyn
Mills, Zoe
Harris, Khalicia
Villarreal, Kayla
Gavarrette, Joanna
Seamster, Jillian
Prickett, Anika
Hogan, Ashley
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Sunny Vale
Delta Woods
Sunny Vale
Ray Pec East
Bridger

New Mark
Antioch

Ray Central
New Mark
Sunny Vale
Ray Central
Sunny Vale
Antioch
Sunny Vale
Bingham

New Mark
Liberty
Sunny Vale
Raytown
Moreland Ridge
New Mark
Sunny Vale
Ray Pec East
Delta Woods
Liberty North
Liberty
Antioch
Grandview
Ray Central
Ray Central
Hickman Mills
Sunny Vale
Nowlin
Nowlin

Sunny Vale
Ray Pec East
Ray Pec East

16:23.
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16:29.
16:36.
16:36.
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16:43.
16:45.
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17:47.
17:51.
18:01.
18:11.
18:13.
18:20.
18:28.
18:40.
18:41.
18:43.
18:45.
18:48.
18:54.
19:09.
19:14.

46
37
78
59
46
59
38
93
65
21
28
15
43
87
62
00
78
34
24
15
52
84
69
62
62
59
84
88
09
22
62
12
00
38
41
47
78
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275 275 Bruckner, Katie Liberty North 15:07.00
276 1035 Thurman, Kaylene New Mark 15:07.72
277 43 Farris, Lexie Nowlin 15:08.24
278 983 Jalarue, Joan Maple Park 15:08.93
279 1244 Williams, Sydney Ray Pec East 15:09.58
280 1245 Schake, Audrea New Mark 15:10.90
281 874 Mercado, Angeline Ray South 15:11.46
282 49 Pedrino, Grace Nowlin 15:11.90
283 522 Napicr, Madelyn Kearney 15:14.45
284 143 Quinn, Elasah Center 15:15.31
285 1192 Criscione, Christina Antioch 15:15.78
286 791 Harris, Jackie Brittany Hill 15:16.96
287 1146 Walker, Julia Osage Trail 15:17.52
288 635 Boyd, Taylor Ray Pec East 15:18.11
289 986 Riley, Ayanna Maple Park 15:19.33
290 59 Esch, Andie Bridger 15:21.06
291 472 Childs, Imani Sunny Vale 15:22.24
292 1058 Mahusay, Haley Anne New Mark 15:22.40
293 825 Weary, Jessica Brittany Hill 15:23.34
294 512 VO, Julie Sunny Vale 15:28.18
295 7 McFarland, Sarah Bingham i5:29.62
296 902 Nyhart, Alana Moreland Ridge 15:32.12
297 478 Faulkner, Brookiyn Sunny Vale 15:33.65
298 357 Parkinson, Alexis Ray Central 15:34.02
299 989 Gianello, Maddy Maple Park 15:36.38
300 359 Thorton, Traci Ray Central 15:37.61
301 799 Logan, Ashley Brittany Hill 15:42.81
302 376 Simmons, Princess Ray Central 15:46.02
303 477 Estrada, Ashley Sunny Vale 15:47.06
304 182 Holsomback, Sarah Eastgate 15:47.68
305 833 Clabough, Marcie KC East 15:51.15
306 1139 Peugh, Haley Osage Trail 15:54.18
307 1046 Cassaway, Nina New Mark 15:55.68
308 471 Burt, Shaianne Sunny Vale 15:58.96
309 57 Davis, Cambria Bridger 16:01.98
310 1246 Medina, Emily New Mark 16:02.21
311 637 Carlisle, Katie Ray Pec East 16:06.09
312 1102 Lopez, Juliana Raytown 16:06.43
313 607 Gerdes, Sabrina Delta Woods 16:07.75
314 504 Shannon, Erin Sunny Vale 16:08.28
315 56 Cook, Gillian Bridger 16:08.52
316 982 Toma, Gyinggowa Maple Park 16:09.00
317 878 Poke, Trinity Ray South 16:09.90
318 488 Jackson, Shelby Sunny Vale 16:10.31
319 981 Wren, Makenzie Maple Park 16:10.84
320 674 Ronberg, Shelby Ray Pec East 16:12.18
321 990 Alvarez, Debanie Maple Park 16:12.65
322 628 Sudquist, Megan Ray Pec East 16:14.72
323 876 Morris, Morgan Ray South 16:15.87
324 501 Scott, MAC Sunny Vale 16:16.18
325 220 Cortinas, Kathleen Pleasant Hill 16:16.96
326 1247 Bannister, Alyssa New Mark 16:17.62
327 869 Alexander, Nyah Ray South 16:20.31
328 365 Calahan, Dominique Ray Central 16:20.90

329 621 Woodward, Josie Delta Woods 16:22.78
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220 812 Sears, Lisa Brittany Hill 14:22.43
221 612 Meininger, Alexis Delta Woods 14:23.34
222 282 Windsor, Emily Liberty North 14:23.96
223 123 Kimbrough, Hannah Pioneer Ridge 14:24.50
224 518 Eklund, Ana Kearney 14:25.31
225 897 Phillips, Alivia Moreland Ridge 14:26.02
226 65 0dell, Ashton Bridger 14:27.12
227 387 Radcliff, Madison Warrensburg 14:27.81
228 987 Weddington, Sara Maple Park 14:28.37
229 978 Todd, Allyson Maple Park 14:28.87
230 358 Richardson, Kelsi Ray Central 14:29.40
231 1239 Walters, Sidney Pleasant Hill 14:30.62
232 503 Seaton, Megan Sunny Vale 14:31.90
233 42 Evans, Hannah Nowlin 14:32.62
234 509 Taylor, Jasmine Sunny Vale 14:33.52
235 479 Fuller, Cate Sunny Vale 14:34.31
236 988 Hagan, Sydney Maple Park 14:35.40
237 809 Rowell, McKenzie Brittany Hill 14:35.90
238 827 Yanks, Courtney Brittany Hill 14:36.40
239 797 League, Ashley Brittany Hill 14:36.93
240 377 Watons, Jami Ray Central 14:37.50
241 1240 Graffon, Autumn Ray Central 14:37.93
242 822 Walker, Caelen Brittany Hill 14:40.26
243 905 Stanton, Lea Moreland Ridge 14:40.72
244 180 Solis, Ashley Eastgate 14:41.31
245 281 Zavadil, Erin Liberty North 14:42.70
246 1100 Rhone, Priska Raytown 14:43.12
247 918 Osborne, Amber Grandview 14:43.92
248 1241 Lehman, Abbie New Mark 14:44.56
249 1242 Wooten, Gabby Antioch 14:45.00
250 221 Hitchcock, Kayleigh Pleasant Hill 14:45.59
251 368 Finch, Nicole Ray Central 14:45.96
252 904 Rowland, Sydney Moreland Ridge 14:46.36
253 879 Sims, Bailey Ray South 14:46.75
254 361 Wilson, Larissa Ray Central 14:47.34
255 492 McKiernan, Shahina Sunny Vale 14:48.00
256 781 Bruch, Renee Brittany Hill 14:48.56
257 219 Crockett, Zoe Pleasant Hill 14:51.28
258 804 Neidlinger, Allison Brittany Hill 14:53.24
259 3 Cummings, Katie Bingham 14:54.09
260 362 Al-Haydar, Noujoud Ray Central 14:55.02
261 917 McColgin, Alexis Grandview 14:55.84
262 280 Smith, Camryn Liberty North 14:56.78
263 283 Gumbley, Anais Liberty North 14:57.84
264 814 Sheiton, Rashaun Brittany Hill 14:58.59
265 168 Goodman, Kesha Harrisonville 14:59.02
266 485 Holland, Morgan Sunny Vale 14:59.46
267 1034 Godinez, Tori New Mark 15:00.28
268 9 Schulz, Alexis Bingham 15:00.99
269 633 Allan, Gracie Ray Pec East 15:01.40
270 1039 Turner, Chloe New Mark 15:02.84
271 379 Goodrich, Emily Warrensburg 15:03.56
272 909 Burks, Ayla Grandview 15:04.15
273 -9 Unknown 15:05.65

274 1243 Gleaton, Annika New Mark 15:06.28
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803
1238
71
303
977
141
335
403
332
391
789
261
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514
985
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5
780
787
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172
169
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Jackson, Destane
Mullins, Nicole
Williams, Nevona
Wilson, Hannah
Drake, Jillian
Ward, Kaitlyn
Cook, Ava
Vaughan, Lauren
Vanwert, Natalie
Teela, Baylie
Adkisson, Kaitylyn
Gruemmer, Corinn
Wilson, Trinity
Wisely, Taylor
Ashcroft, Emma
Moerer, Lana

Alt, Tami

Lewils, January
Ballou, Alexis
Gentry, Hannah
Porras, Hannah
Lovette, Amber
Walsh, Brenna
Kenworthy, Victoria
Bohle, Kylee
Hart, Jenna

West, Madison
Andrews, Angelica
Ballhurst, Kristen
Bitner, Lizzie
Davis, Izzy
Osborn, Sydney
Stanley, Gabby
Sweeney, Vonnie
Delillo, Lilli
Lawrence, Breanna
Zink, Sydney
Smith, Vega
Prather, Claire
Perry, Avery
Hittle, Abby
Hancock, Morgan
Tweede, Marie
Mermelstein, Sophie
Thomas, Nia
Smith, Caitlin
Stitt, Victoria
Rupe, Kyleigh
Russell, Kaylee
Willie, Courtney
Ulloa, Nibia
Musembi, Emily
Beardon, MACHELL
Ellsworth, Danielle
Boatright, Kellis
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Moreland Ridge
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
Bridger
Moreland Ridge
Maple Park
Center
Liberty
Warrensburg
Liberty
Warrensburg
Brittany Hill
Pembroke Hill
Osage Trail
Kearney

Maple Park
Osage Trail
Bingham
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
New Mark
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
Ray South
Harrisonville
Harrisonville
Kearney
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
Kearney
Sunny Vale
Raytown
Antioch

Sunny Vale
Osage Trail
Kearney
Warrensburg
Osage Trail
Kearney

Ray Pec East
New Mark
Liberty North
Sunny Vale
Brittany Hill
Raytown

Delta Woods
Osage Trail
Delta Woods
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Raytown
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Maple Park
Ray Central
Osage Trail
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32.78
33.17
33.59
34.90
35.61
36.21
36.52
36.83
37.28
38.18
38.68
39.27
39.87
44,37
44,93
45,43
45,96
47.21
47.81
49,87
50.34
51.81
52.75
54.21
55.56
56.87
57.93
58.96
59.99

02.93

05.00
05.93
07.06
08.02
09,15
09,65
10.21
10.78
11.31
11.81
13.00
13.65
14.84
15.59
16.24
17.59
18.21
19.21
19.84
20.62
21.15
21.78
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386
896
898
1189
634
521
649
818
1188
615
1048
372
1194
140
131
1125
380
1147
1099
1138
496
784
1096
385
808
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819
260
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116
126
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382
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919
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782
783
1056
468
829
68
120
828
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805
643
602
1092
788
796
826

Otto, Sydney
King, Maisie
Ross, Michaela
Mounivong, Angel
Allen, Sydney
Massey, Haley
Haley, Brittany
Talbot, Alle
House, Alexa
Robinson, Rachel
McDaniel, Summer
McQuinn, Sydney
Mansur, Jeanna
Broks, Lindsey
Rowland, Shelby
Tobn, Kylee
Holland, April
Stobart, Kelcy
Smith, Aaliyah
Bennett, Brett
Pichon, Tiffany
Ebert, Madeline
Pendergraft, Savanna
Marks, Sarah
Rothmier, Ashley
Ludwig, Carson
Taylor, Isis
Bailey, Erin
Jimenez, Chrystal
Clifford, Hannah
Lopez, Isabela
Lowe, Ali

Kenny, Caitlyn
Phelps, Kylie
Chatfield, Keili
White, Lauryn
Frazier, Hannah
Rocha, Miranda
Moore, Ashley
Colvin, Jaedyn
Earley, Faith
Freeman, Alyssa
Baldwin, Emily
Ziefle, Lindsey
Scroggins, Jadah
Higgins, Kaylee
Young, Jenna
Rodriguez-Brown, Brea
Nguyen, Rachel
Donahoe, Sarah
Bell, Marissa
Lozano, Maricela
Grigsby, Madison
Laughlin, Morgan
Wood, Sara
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Warrensburg
Moreland Ridge
Moreland Ridge
Antioch

Ray Pec East
Kearney

Ray Pec East
Brittany Hill
Antioch

Delta Woods
New Mark

Ray Central
Antioch
Center
Pioneer Ridge
Osage Trail
Warrensburg
Osage Trail
Raytown

Osage Trail
Sunny Vale
Brittany Hill
Raytown
Warrensburg
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
Pembroke Hill
Grandview
Pioneer Ridge
Pioneer Ridge
Moreland Ridge
Warrensburg
Moreland Ridge
Ray Pec East
Kearney
Antioch
Grandview

Ray South
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
New Mark
Sunny Vale
Brittany Hill
Bridger
Pioneer Ridge
Brittany Hill
Raytown
Brittany Hill
Ray Pec East
Delta Woods
Raytown
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill
Brittany Hill

12:47,
12:47.
12:47.
12:48.
12:48.
12:49,
12:49,

12:51

12:58

13:05

13:07

13:13
13:14

13:15
13:15

0%
40
72
12
43
06
59

.43
12:51.
12:52.

96
40

.00
12:59.
13:00.
13:01.
13:02.
13:04.

15
65

81
31

.37
13:06.
.21
13:07.
13:08.
13:009.
13:10.
13:11.
13:12.
13:12,

37

84
40
37
28
02
35
56
87

.79
13:15.

-

13:16.
13:17.
.50
13:17.
13:18.

13:17

13:18

13:24

18
56
93
68
18

87
18

.51
13:18.
13:19.
13:19.
13:20.
13:20.
13:20.
13:21.

87
24
73
09
50
95
40

.24
13:24.
13:26.
13:27.
13:28.
13:30.
13:31.
13:31.
13:31.
13:32.
13:32.

93

12
15
62
12
40
75
02
34
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984
648
1040
224
1041
645
393
964
641
323
651
333
527
778
1069
1235
484
176
894
1136
274
390
394
330
1236
785
640
515
1051
1237
1148
1094
124
67
69
610
400
181
672
218
976
623
660
665
215
957
969
666
1093
119
965
525
831
1195
614

Bullock, Katie
Green, Allie
Garcia, Hannah
Stith, Taylor
Sweet, Makenna
Gaucin, Wonder
Vanblarcum, Brandi
Overstreet, Lauren
Davis, Mara

Mut zbauer, Alexis
Hillie, Kylie
Hunt, Olivia
Whitaker, Karigan
Austin, Camryn
Burt, Lauryn
Settle, Sydney
Hernandez, Soffia
Ruiz, Denise
Decker, Avery
Itogan, Brooklyn
Blackwell, Ashley
Smith, Madison
Vanblarcum, Paige
McGlaughlin, Micah
Kirby, Chase
Franklin, Addison
Cornell, Erica
Bernal, Gracie
Pham, Hannah
Bradford, Jazahlia
Baughn, Maya
Cameron, Camry
Kolb, Faith
Potthoff, Fayth
Simms, Taylor
Lewitzke, Jori
Marks, Cassie
Wells, Veronica
Phelps, Destiny
Cleavenger, Kaitlyn
Lindsay, Kate
Sharp, Morgan
King, Heather
McMinn, Morgan
Redwine, Lauren
Allen, Ali

Young, Brook
Miller, Jordan
Johnson, Kaya
Hazlett, Alyssa
Rader, Sam
Schneider, Cheyenne
Schimpf, Cassandra
Miller, Rylie
Norman, Rylee

Maple Park
Ray Pec East
New Mark
Pleasant Hill
New Mark

Ray Pec East
Warrensburg
Grain Valley
Ray Pec East
Liberty

Ray Pec East
Liberty
Kearney
Brittany Hill
New Mark

New Mark
Sunny Vale
Eastgate
Moreland Ridge
Osage Trail
Liberty North
Warrensburg
Warrensburg
Liberty

New Mark
Brittany Hill
Ray Pec East
Kearney

New Mark
Raytown

Osage Trail
Raytown
Pioneer Ridge
Bridger
Bridger

Delta Woods
Warrensburg
Eastgate

Ray Pec East
Pleasant Hill
Maple Park
Ray Pec East
Ray Pec East
Ray Pec East
Pleasant Hill
Grain Valley
Grain Valley
Ray Pec East
Raytown
Pioneer Ridge
Grain Valley
Kearney

KC East
Antioch

Delta Woods

:08.
:08.
:09
t12.
:13,
:14
114
$15.
:16.
:16.
: 17
:18.
:18.
:18
:19.
220
: 21
:21.
121,
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:23.
125,
.12
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:29.
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:32
:35.
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:40.
:40.
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:41.
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:42
:42.
142
:43.
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:43
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:44
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:46,
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: 46,

50
93

.59

70
16

.40

84
34
27
81

.18

00
56

.78

31

.52
.11

43
81

.21

84
75

56
72

.24

08
416

.90

37
15
87

.34

84

.18

59
06
37
78

.28

62
93

.24

.78
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34

.62

a3

.27
.62

24
15

.50

81
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1 537 Weidmaier, Kacie Kearney 10:26.88
2 642 Dick, Miranda Ray Pec East 10:30.38
3 139 Becker, Rose Center 10:48.34
4 646 Gifford, Mikayla Ray Pec East 11:00.59
5 659 Johnson, Maddie Ray Pec East 11:02.66
6 1033 Clark, Taryn New Mark 11:02.96
7 631 Toone, Jenna Ray Pec East 11:05.44
8 820 Thalken, Sarah Brittany Hill 11:07.41
9 656 Howard, Jennifer Ray Pec East 11:09.44
10 1233 Keenau, Emma New Mark 11:09.81
11 608 Hermanson, Eleanor Delta Woods 11:13.97
12 652 Hobbs, Peyton Ray Pec East 11:17.66
13 658 Jacobs, Kailey Ray Pec East 11:20.31
14 629 Szilvasy, Ava Ray Pec East 11:21.15
15 830 Bergin, Emma KC East 11:21.87
16 1193 Hunton, Trenle Antioch 11:23.24
17 122 Kelly, Jenna Pioneer Ridge 11:23.75
18 670 Page, Maura Ray Pec East 11:24.87
19 620 White, Chloe Delta Woods 11:25.62
20 632 Stucker, Sydney Ray Pec East 11:26.50
21 398 Heath, Rebecca Warrensburg 11:26.93
22 1183 Cunningham, Lucy Antioch 11:27.81
23 798 Lee, Elizabeth Brittany Hill 11:34.03
24 137 williams, Lashia Pioneer Ridge 11:34.56
25 811 Schulze, Abby Brittany Hill 11:35.18
26 622 Withnow, Sarah Delta Woods 11:37.02
27 963 McElliott, Keely Grain Valley 11:39,22
28 657 Jackman, Haylie Ray Pec East 11:39.62
29 823 Walls, Hallie Brittany Hill 11:40.93
30 810 Schuering, Annie Brittany Hill 11:44.66
31 110 Atagi, Malia Pioneer Ridge 11:47.69
32 132 Salinas, Marrissa Pioneer Ridge 11:51.22
33 135 Spinner, Samantha Pioneer Ridge 11:51.75
34 786 Fulkerson, Kaylin Brittany Hill 11:52.34
35 1059 Pare, Maddie New Mark 11:52.72
36 528 Wolpert, Kynera Kearney 11:53.06
37 636 Cahoon, Alisa Ray Pec East 11:53.46
38 895 Seib, Easton Moreland Ridge 11:53.90
39 384 Lightfoot, Grace Warrensburg 11:54.24
40 216 Snow, Amanda Pleasant Hill 11:54.65
41 519 Foltz, Rylie Kearney 11:55.34
42 669 Mudd, Makayla Ray Pec East 11:55.72
43 650 Harlan, Lilly Ray Pec East 11:56.08
44 115 Burger, Kori Pioneer Ridge 11:57.09
45 226 Warner, Haley Pleasant Hill 11:58.15
46 662 Kurtz, Kaitlyn Ray Pec East 11:58.45
47 114 Brown, Jaclynn Pioneer Ridge 11:58.84
48 1186 Fox, Sarah Antioch 11:59.18
49 668 Morrow, Jordan Ray Pec East 12:01.28
50 1053 Roberts, Haylee New Mark 12:02.65
51 1234 Fowler, Chasity New Mark 12:03.31
52 327 Ritter, Kaitlyn Liberty 12:04.96
53 663 Levens, Mallory Ray Pec East 12:06.65
54 177 Bouzi, Ashley Eastgate 12:07.65
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16 Maple Park 451 43 71 107 111 119 123 124
Total Time: 1:06:32.38
Average: 13:18.48
17 Bridger 460 65 66 101 106 122 148 151
Total Time: 1:06:44.28
Average: 13:20.86
18 Sunny Vale 477 53 93 100 115 116 118 127
Total Time: 1:06:57.21
Average: 13:23.45
19 Liberty North 567 57 117 121 132 140 141 144
Total Time: 1:10:38.59
Average: 14:07.72
20 Ray Central 591 87 120 125 129 130 135 137
Total Time: 1:11:05.13
Average: 14:13.03
21 Grandview 608 95 98 133 139 143 157
Total Time: 1:11:17.96
Average: 14:15.60
22 Ray South 647 99 114 136 146 152 153 154
Total Time: 1:13:21.56
Average: 14:40.32
23 Bingham 697 113 138 142 149 155
Total Time: 1:16:11.53
Average: 15:14.31
24 Nowlin 737 128 145 147 158 159

Total Time: 1:22:26.14
Average: 16:29.23
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Rank Team Total 1 2

1 Ray Pec East 23 2 3
Total Time: 54:48.51
Average: 10:57.71

2 Brittany Hill 92 7 18
Total Time: 57:42.21
Average: 11:32.45

3 Pioneer Ridge 111 14 19
Total Time: 58:28.97
Bverage: 11:41.80

4 New Mark 122 5 9
Total Time: 58:11.45
Average: 11:38.29

5 Kearney 177 1 30
Total Time: 59:06.30
Average: 11:49.26

6 Delta Woods 192 10 15
Total Time: 59:43.01
Average: 11:56.61

7 Warrensburg 212 16 32
Total Time: 1:00:27.88
Average: 12:05.58

8 Antioch 229 13 17
Total Time: 1:00:24.85
Average: 12:04.97

9 Pleasant Hill 256 33 36
Total Time: 1:01:29.56
Average: 12:17.92

10 Grain Valley 293 22 48
Total Time: 1:02:05.57
Average: 12:25.12

11 Liberty 308 41 49
Total Time: 1:02:43.16
Average: 12:32.64

12 Moreland Ridge 345 31 55
Total Time: 1:03:07.51
Average: 12:37.51

13 Raytown 386 62 64
Total Time: 1:04:14.66
Average: 12:50.94

14 Osage Trail 390 56 63
Total Time: 1:04:17.88
Average: 12:51.58

15 Eastgate 446 42 54

Total Time: 1:07:38.44
Average: 13:31.69
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